
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: GREAT NORTHERN RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

23 November 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating:   Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.62
(0:11.25)

1:10.37
(0:11.08)

0:59.29
(0:11.59)

0:47.70
(0:11.67)

0:36.03
(0:11.94)

0:24.09
(0:12.09)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 1 65.3 0:11.16 1:21.62 [1] 1:10.16 [4] 0:59.00 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.76 [3] 0:23.98 [3] 0:35.76

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.78) (0:12.07)

2 10 ARCHER'S GAME 4 65.5 0:11.14 1:21.75 [2] 1:10.41 [2] 0:59.27 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.03 +5

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:12.09)

3 8 CRAZY EYED FRED 13 65.8 0:11.18 1:21.85 [3] 1:10.16 [8] 0:58.98 [8] 0:47.45 [7] 0:35.74 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:35.74 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.75) (0:12.02)

4 16 PARISIAN LADY 2 64.9 0:11.18 1:21.93 [4] 1:10.42 [6] 0:59.24 [6] 0:47.70 [5] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.12 [5] 0:35.94 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.97)

5 3 THE GOLDEN SOUL 5 67.0 0:11.02 1:21.97 [5] 1:10.37 [7] 0:59.35 [5] 0:47.76 [4] 0:35.97 [5] 0:24.20 [4] 0:35.97 +7

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.95)

6 9 MICKEY'S PRIDE 14 65.8 0:11.16 1:22.07 [6] 1:10.15 [9] 0:58.99 [9] 0:47.51 [9] 0:35.79 [9] 0:24.05 [9] 0:35.79 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:11.90)

7 19 CANNON HILL 15 65.6 0:11.16 1:22.21 [7] 1:10.10 [10] 0:58.94 [10] 0:47.43 [10] 0:35.78 [10] 0:24.08 [10] 0:35.78 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.11) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:11.99)

8 18 STRIKE THE NIGHT 8 66.7 0:11.13 1:22.26 [8] 1:10.77 [5] 0:59.64 [3] 0:47.91 [6] 0:36.04 [7] 0:24.26 [7] 0:36.04 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.13) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:11.78) (0:11.98)

9 11 TOP BABE 10 65.3 0:11.27 1:22.32 [9] 1:10.90 [3] 0:59.63 [7] 0:47.87 [8] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.31 [8] 0:36.09 +10

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.27) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:11.93)

10 4 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 19 67.1 0:11.08 1:22.93 [10] 1:11.68 [1] 1:00.60 [1] 0:49.01 [1] 0:37.34 [1] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.34 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.08) (0:11.59) (0:11.67) (0:11.97) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Golly Hutt (#1), Roadhouse (#2), Singer Sargent (#5), Badgers Nuts (#6), Boomi's Buddy (#7), Scapini (#12), Pharma Boom (#14), Never Dance (#15), True Patriot (#17), Midnight Boom (#20), Tere

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:10 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: GREAT NORTHERN RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

23 November 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating:   Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 1 65.3 0:11.16 0:11.91 [2] 1:21.62 0:35.76

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

2 10 ARCHER'S GAME 4 65.5 0:11.14 0:12.13 [1] 0.5L 0:36.03 +5

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

3 8 CRAZY EYED FRED 13 65.8 0:11.18 0:11.97 [6] 1L 0:35.74 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

4 16 PARISIAN LADY 2 64.9 0:11.18 0:12.15 [4] 1.4L 0:35.94 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

5 3 THE GOLDEN SOUL 5 67.0 0:11.02 0:12.25 [3] 1.6L 0:35.97 +7

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

6 9 MICKEY'S PRIDE 14 65.8 0:11.16 0:12.15 [7] 2.1L 0:35.79 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

7 19 CANNON HILL 15 65.6 0:11.16 0:12.09 [10] 2.9L 0:35.78 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

8 18 STRIKE THE NIGHT 8 66.7 0:11.13 0:12.28 [9] 3.1L 0:36.04 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

9 11 TOP BABE 10 65.3 0:11.27 0:12.38 [8] 3.4L 0:36.09 +10

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

10 4 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 19 67.1 0:11.08 0:13.09 [5] 6.9L 0:37.34 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

Scratched: Golly Hutt (#1), Roadhouse (#2), Singer Sargent (#5), Badgers Nuts (#6), Boomi's Buddy (#7), Scapini (#12), Pharma Boom (#14), Never Dance (#15), True Patriot (#17), Midnight Boom (#20), Tere

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:10 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


